

LEGUME FRUCTE

I.D.: 72964783

Data publicarii 08.09.22 Coduri CPV 15300000-1

Pretul estimativ: 57.539,00 RON - 57.539,00 RON

Descriere: oua 1.30 X 3500 BUC= 4,550.00 2 ardei gras 19.00 X 170KG= 3,230.00 3 castraveti 12.30 X 50KG= 615.00 4 ceapa uscata 4.90 X 200KG= 980.00 5 ceapa verde 4.00 X 70 LEG= 280.00 6 cartofi 4.9 X 1000 KG= 4,900.00 7 dovlecei 14.50 X 30KG= 435.00 8 orez 11.00 X 80KG= 880.00 9 fasole uscata 18.00 X 30KG= 540.00 10 pastarnac 14.50 X 50KG= 725.00 11 morcov 6.10 X 160KG= 976.00 12 praz 15.90 X 50KG= 795.00 13 rosii 15.00 X 50KG= 750.00 14 salata verde 5.00 X 80BUC= 400.00 15 telina 11.80 X 160KG= 1,888.00 16 varza alba 6.50 X 80KG= 520.00 17 vinete 16.90 X 20KG 338.00 18 verdeata (patrunjel,marar,leustean) 3.00 X 200LEG= 600.00 19 kiwi 13.00 X 40KG= 520.00 20 banane 15.50 X 700KG= 10,850.00 21 radacina patrunjel 14.50 X 50KG= 725.00 22 lamai 13.80 X 60KG= 828.00 23 mere 9.50 X 300KG= 2,850.00 24 mandarine 13.80 X 300KG= 4,140.00 25 mango 15.00 X 30BUC= 450.00 26 nectarine 15.00 X 160KG= 2,400.00 27 pere 16.00 X 250KG= 4,000.00 28 piersici 14.00 X 100KG= 1,400.00 29 portocale 14.50 X 250KG= 3,625.00 30 stafide 50.00 X 6KG= 300.00 31 prune 16.00 X 10KG= 160.00 32 struguri 21.80 X 30KG= 654.00 33 varza murata 19.80 X 50KG= 990.00 34 ridichi 4.90 X 50LEG= 245.00